JULY 2021 Agenda Item No. 11

v

EAST PRESTON PARISH COUNCIL

FINANCIAL MATTERS

FOR APPROVAL

plus
EOY 2020/21 Final Budget Sheets
&

2021/22 Initial Budget Sheets

L 1T 11y 01 21§ M S Date: coovvvvviiiiiiiiinnnn,

The following councillors have checked the Bank Reconciliation:

To the best of my knowledge, the list of payments in this report is true and accurate.

Clerk: zsssssmmsmmsamniarsesmih i e e smaemeasemmnms DAt e

Please note, this Report was prepared on 277" June 2021




Date: 27/06/2021
Time: 09:30:19

East Preston Parish Council Page: 1

Outstanding Purchase Orders

(EXC VAT)
Order From: 1 Date From: 01/04/2021
Order To: 9,999,999 Date To: 31/03/2022
Supplier From:
Supplier To: 77777777
Supplier A/C: SAGE Order No: 1673
Supplier Name: Sage Software Limited Order Date:  04/04/2021
Supplier Address: Sage House Due Delivery:
Benton Park Road Notes:
Newcastle upon Tyne
NE7 70.z
Telephone Number: 0191 255 0638 Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quantity Outstanding Disc (%) Price
M ADMIN - OFFICE SOFTWARE - 0.00 0.00
Sage Software & Support
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- APR
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
alongside Sage APR
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- MAY
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
alongside Sage MAY
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- JUN
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
alongside Sage JUN
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- JuLy
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongslde Sage JUL
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- AUG
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongside Sage AUG
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- SEPT
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongside Sage SEPT
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
-0CT
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongside Sage OCT
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- NOV
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongside Sage NOV
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- DEC
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongstde Sage DEC
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- JAN
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40

alongside Sage JAN



Date: 27/06/2021 East Preston Parish Council Page: 2
Time: 09:30:19 .
Outstanding Purchase Orders
(EXC VAT)
St Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- FEB
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongside Sage FEB
S1 Mthly Sage Software & Support 1.00 1.00 0.00 132.00
- MAR
S1 Mthly Office 365 to run 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.40
alongside Sage MAR
Carriage: 0.00 Order Value: 1,272.60
Supplier A/C: TIVOLIL Order No: 1674
Supplier Name: Tivoli Services Ltd Order Date:  10/04/2021
Supplier Address:  Abbey House, Wellington Way Due Delivery: 30/04/2021
Brooklands Business Park Notes:
WEYBRIDGE
Surrey
KT13 0TT
Telephone Number: Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quantity Outstanding Disc (% Price
M WRG TRUST - TWO ACRES 0.00 0.00
ENHANCE
S1 To re-seed with grass the Two 1.00 1.00 0.00 63.08
Acres Wildflower beds.
Carriage: 0.00 Order Value: 63.08



Date: 27/06/2021 East Preston Parish Council Page: 3
Time: 09:30:19 .
Outstanding Purchase Orders
(EXC VAT)
Supplier A/C: ARUN Order No: 1675
Supplier Name: Arun District Council Order Date:  01/04/2021
Supplier Address: Arun Clvic Centre Due Delivery: 31/03/2022
Maltravers Road Notes:
Littlehampton
West Sussex
BN17 5LF
Telephone Number: 01903 737500 Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quantity Outstanding Disc (%) Price
M WRG TRUST - PUBLIC TOILETS 0.00 0.00
- RUNNING COSTS - RATES
S2 Public Toilets Rates - Sea Road 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- APRIL
S2 Public Toilets Rates - Sea Road 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- MAY
S2 Public Toilets Rates - Sea Road 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- JUNE
S2 Public Tollets Rates - Sea Road 1.00 1.00 0.00 42.00
- JuLy
S2 Publlic Tollets Rates - Sea Road 1.00 1.00 0.00 42.00
- AUGUST
S2 Public Toilets Rates - Sea Road 1.00 1.00 0.00 42.00
- SEPTEMBER
S2 Public Tollets - Sea Road - 1.00 1.00 0.00 42.00
OCTOBER
S2 Public Tollets - Sea Road - 1.00 1.00 0.00 42.00
NOVEMBER
S2 Public Tollets - Sea Road - 1.00 1.00 0.00 42.00
DECEMBER
S2 Public Toilets - Sea Road - 1.00 1.00 0.00 42.00
JANUARY
Carriage: 0.00 Order Value: 294.00
Supplier A/C: ARUN Order No: 1676
Supplier Name: Arun District Council Order Date:  01/04/2021
Supplier Address: Arun Clvic Centre Due Delivery: 31/03/2022
Maltravers Road Notes:
Littlehampton
West Sussex
BN17 5LF
Telephone Number: 01903 737500 Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quantity Outstanding Disc (%) Price
M AMENITIES - WILLOWHAYNE 0.00 0.00
CAR PARK - RATES 2021/22
S2 Village Green Car Park Rates - 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 mthly (APRIL payment)
S2 Village Green Car Park Rates - 1.00 1.00 0.00 686.00
6 mthly (OCT payment)
Carriage: 0.00 Order Value: 686.00



Date: 27/06/2021
Time: 09:30:19

East Preston Parish Council
Outstanding Purchase Orders

(EXC VAT)

Supplier A/C:
Supplier Name:
Supplier Address:

Telephone Number:

Product Code
M

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

S1

Carriage:

ARUN

Arun District Council
Arun Civic Centre
Maltravers Road
Littlehampton

West Sussex

BN17 5LF

01903 737500

Product Description

Order No: 1677
Order Date:  01/04/2021
Due Delivery: 31/03/2022
Notes:

Taken By: MANAGER

Comment Total Quanti

COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT -

CHRISTMAS LIGHTING

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close APR

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close MAY

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close JUN

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close JUL

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Chevlot Close AUG

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close SEPT

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Chevlot Close OCT

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close NOV

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close DEC

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close JAN

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close FEB

ADC - Garage Rental - 31
Cheviot Close MAR

0.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Outstanding
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Order Value:

Page: 4
Disc (%) _Price
0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
0.00 56.01
504.09



Date: 27/06/2021 East Preston Parish Council Page: 5
Time: 09:30:19 .
Outstanding Purchase Orders
(EXC VAT)
Supplier A/C: FERRINGN Order No: 1678
Supplier Name: Ferring Nurseries Order Date:  16/05/2021
Supplier Address: A259 Littiehampton Road Due Delivery: 31/03/2022
Ferring Notes:
WORTHING
West Sussex
BN12 6PN
Telephone Number: 01903 241122 Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quanti Outstanding Disc (%) Price
M FLOWER PLANTING & (2 YEAR EXTENSION - YEAR 1 0.00 0.00
MAINTENANCE CONTRACT OF 2)
S1 Ferring Nurseries - Mthly flower 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
planting & maintenance APR
S1 Ferring Nurserles - Mthly flower 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
planting & maintenance MAY
S1 Ferring Nurserles - Mthly flower 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
planting & maintenance JUN
S1 Ferring Nurseries - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance JULY
S1 Ferring Nurserles - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance AUG
S1 Ferring Nurserles - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance SEPT
S1 Ferring Nurseries - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance OCT
S1 Ferring Nurserles - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance NOV
S1 Ferring Nurseries - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance DEC
S1 Ferring Nurseries - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance JAN
S1 Ferring Nurserles - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance FEB
S1 Ferring Nurserles - Mthly flower 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,676.11
planting & maintenance MAR
Carriage: 0.00 Order Value: 15,084.99
Supplier A/C: ARUN Order No: 1679
Supplier Name: Arun District Councll Order Date:  22/05/2021
Supplier Address: Arun Civic Centre Due Delivery: 31/03/2022
Maltravers Road Notes:
Littlehampton
West Sussex
BN17 S5LF
Telephone Number: 01903 737500 Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quantity Qutstanding Disc (%) Price
M ADMIN - PARISH OFFICE 0.00 0.00
RATES 2021/22
S2 122 Sea Rd Rates - 6 mthly 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(APRIL payment)
S2 122 Sea Rd Rates - 6 mthly 1.00 1.00 0.00 1,272.00
(OCT payment)
Carriage: 0.00 Order Value: 1,272.00



Date: 27/06/2021 East Preston Parish Council Page: 6
Time: 09:30:19 .
Outstanding Purchase Orders
(EXC VAT)
Supplier A/C: TERRAIN1 Order No: 1680
Supplier Name: Terrain Human Resources Ltd Order Date:  22/05/2021
Supplier Address: 76 King Street Due Delivery: 31/03/2022
Manchester Notes:
M2 4NH
Telephone Number: Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quantity Outstanding Disc (%) Price
M F&GP - Subs and LCR 0.00 0.00
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (APR) 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (MAY) 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (JUN) 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (JUL) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (AUG) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (SEPT) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (OCT) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terraln HR Ltd - Mthiy Standard Plan (NOV) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (DEC) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncll -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (JAN) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (FEB) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
S2 Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Standard Plan (MAR) 1.00 1.00 0.00 9.99
Subscription to Safecouncil -
Carriage: 0.00 Order Value: 89.91
Supplier A/C: BRUNELEN Order No: 1681
Supplier Name: Brunel Engraving Company Limited Order Date:  23/05/2021
Supplier Address: Britannia Way Due Delivery: 15/06/2021
CLEVEDON Notes:
North Somerset
BS21 6QH
Telephone Number: Taken By: MANAGER
Product Code Product Description Comment Total Quanti Outstanding Disc (% Price
M AMENITIES - MISC 0.00 0.00
EXPENDITURE
S1 To supply 1 x Brass Memorial Impact Acrylic Nameplates as 1.00 1.00 0.00 53.70
Bench Plaque & per email instruction
Carriage: 11.40 Order Value: 53.70

Total Order Value:

19,320.37



Date:
Time:

25/04/2021
14:09:15

East Preston Parish Council

Supplier Invoices Paid (inc VAT where applicable)

Page: 1

(Non BACS Payments inc Unreported Payments from previous month)

Date From:
Date To:

A/C:

01/03/2021
31/03/2021

BUDSNBL Name:

Buds N Blooms

Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
18927 30/03/2021 Chq 106801 Buds n Blooms - Hand tied bouquet A Chapman 35.00 35.00
18928 09/03/2021 Chq 106799 Buds n Blooms - Hand tied bouquet Ass Clerk 35.00 35.00
Totals: 70.00 70.00
AJ/C: COOPERA Name: Cooper Adams
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
18917 30/03/2021 DIR TRANS CooperAdams - Rent Commission 28/3 to 27/4/21 115.50 115.50
Totals: 115.50 115.50
A/C: HMLAND Name: H M Land Registry
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
18926 25/03/2021 Chq 106800 H M Land Registry - Application for car park 6.00 6.00
18953 09/03/2021 Chq 106798 H M Land Registry - Application for car park 4.00 4,00
Totals: 10.00 10.00
A/C: RENTOKI Name: Rentokil-Initial
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
18922 22/03/2021 DD Initial - Nappy Bin Servicing 16/3/21 to 15/3/22 131.04 131.04
Totals: BLo 13104
-326.54 326.54




Date: 23/05/2021 East Preston Parish Council Page: 1
Time: 10:12:13
Supplier Invoices Paid (inc VAT where applicable)
(Non BACS Payments inc Unreported Payments from previous month)

Date From: 01/04/2021

Date To: 31/05/2021

A/C: ARUN Name: Arun District Council

Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid

19059 02/04/2021 DD ADC - Garage Rental - 31 Cheviot Close APR 67.21 67.21

19060 02/05/2021 DD ADC - Garage Rental - 31 Cheviot Close MAY 67.21 67.21

19061 25/04/2021 DD ADC - Village Green Car Park Rates - 6 mthly (APRIL payment) 686.25 686.25

19062 25/04/2021 DD ADC - Public Toilets Rates - Sea Road - APRIL 41.16 41.16

19062 25/04/202t DD ADC - Public Toilets Rates - Sea Road - MAY 42.00 42.00

19177 26/04/2021 DD ADC - 122 Sea Rd Rates - 6 mthly (APRIL payment) 1,272.90 1,272.90
Totals: 2,176.73 217673

A/C: COOPERA Name: Cooper Adams

Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid

18973 12/04/2021 DIR TRANS CooperAdams - Rent Commission balancing payment 49.36 49.36

19070 29/04/2021 DIR TRANS CooperAdams - Rent Commission 28/4 to 27/5/21 115.50 115.50
Totals: 164.86 164.86

A/C: NORTHST Name: Northstar IT

Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid

18906 08/04/2021 DD Northstar IT - Bitdefender Subscription APR 2.40 2.40

19092 07/05/2021 DD Northstar IT - Bitdefender Gravity Mthly DD 240 2.40
Totals: 21__8__0 4__—@'



Date: 23/05/2021 East Preston Parish Council

Time: 10:12:13

Supplier Invoices Paid (inc VAT where applicable)

Page: 2

(Non BACS Payments inc Unreported Payments from previous month)

A/C: SAGE Name: Sage Software Limited

Trans No Date Pay Ref  Details Amount Paid
18919 04/04/2021 1673 Sage - Mthly Sage Software & Support - APR 158.40 158.40
18919 04/04/2021 1673 Sage - Mthly Office 365 to run alongside Sage APR 11.28 11.28
19057 15/05/2021 DD Sage - Mthly Sage Software & Support - MAY 158.40 158.40
19057 15/05/2021 DD Sage- Mthly Office 365 to run alongside Sage MAY 11.28 11.28
Totals: 339.36 339.36
A/C: SOUTHEL Name: Southern Electric
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
18932 20/04/2021 DD Southern Electric - Street Lighting supply March 150.07 150.07
19102 19/05/2021 DD Southern Electric - Street lighting APRIL 159.06 159.06
19178 15/04/2021 DD Southern Electric - Sea Rd Toilets Electric Supply 147.45 147.45
Totals: 456.58 456.58
A/C: SRCC Name: Sussex Rural Community Council
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19176 06/04/2021 DD Sussex Rural Community Council - Annual Subscription 2021/22 50.00 50.00
Totals: 50.00 50.00
A/C: TERRAIN Name: Terrain Human Resources Ltd
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19174 30/04/2021 DD Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Subscription to Safecouncil APR 9.99 9.99
19175 30/05/2021 DD Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Subscription to Safecouncil MAY 9.99 9.99
Totals: 19.98 19.98
-3,212.31 3,212.31



Date:  27/06/2021 East Preston Parish Council Page: 1
Time: 09:25:16
Supplier Invoices Paid (inc VAT where applicable)
(Non BACS Payments inc Unreported Payments from previous month)
Date From: 01/05/2021
Date To: 30/06/2021
A/C: ARUN Name: Arun District Council
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19474 25/06/2021 DD ADC - Public Toilets Rates - Sea Road - JUNE 42.00 42.00
19475 02/06/2021 DD ADC - Garage Rental - 31 Cheviot Close JUN 67.21 67.21
Totals: 109.21 109.21
A/C: BTELECO Name: British Telecom
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19266 19/06/2021 DD BT - Office phone & broadband 323.22 323.22
Totals: 323.22 323.22
A/C: BUDSNBL Name: Buds N Blooms
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19476 25/06/2021 Chqg No Buds n Blooms - Hand tied bouquet for S Rolph's widow 50.00 50.00
106802
Totals: 50.00 50.00
A/C: EVERFLO Name: Everflow Limited
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19455 28/06/2021 DD Everflow - Office & flat water supply 324.90 324.90
19455 28/06/2021 DD Everflow - Sea Rd toilets water supply 340.39 340.39
Totals: 665.29 665.29
A/C: NORTHST Name: Northstar IT
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19223 06/06/2021 DD Northstar IT - Laptop antivirus mthly DD 2.40 2.40
Totals: 2.40 2.40



Date: 27/06/2021

East Preston Parish Council

Time: 09:25:16

Supplier Invoices Paid (inc VAT where applicable)

Page:

2

(Non BACS Payments inc Unreported Payments from previous month)

A/C: SAGE Name: Sage Software Limited

Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19221 15/06/2021 DD Sage - Mthly Sage Software & Support - JUN 158.40 158.40
19221 15/06/2021 DD Sage - Mthly Office 365 to run alongside Sage JUN 11.28 11.28
Totals: 169.68 169.68
A/C: SOUTHEL Name: Southern Electric
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19240 03/06/2021 DD Southern Electric - Parish Office electric supply 225.16 225.16
19241 06/06/2021 DD Southern Electric - Parish Office gas supply 86.71 86.71
19265 16/06/2021 DD Southern Electric - Street Lighting 136.38 136.38
Totals: 448.25 448.25
A/C: TERRAIN Name: Terrain Human Resources Ltd
Trans No Date Pay Ref Details Amount Paid
19473 28/06/2021 DD Terrain HR Ltd - Mthly Subscription to Safecouncil - 9.99 9.99
Totals: E 9__—9
-1,778.04 1,778.04
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Date: 27/06/2021
Time: 18:04:45
Date From:  01/04/2021
Date To:  31/03/2022

No  Type Date Ajc Ref

18967 BR  06/04/2021 1200 03-2021/22
18966 BR  09/04/2021 1200 04-2021/22
18963 BR  12/04/2021 1200 05-2021/22
18962 BR  14/04/2021 1200 06-2021/22
18961 BR  15/04/2021 1200 07-2021/22
19053 SR  16/04/2021 AOSRESID 08-2021/22
19088 BR  19/04/2021 1200 09-2021/22
19090 BR  23/04/2021 1200 10-2021/22
19089 BR  29/04/2021 1200 11-2021/22
19122 BR  28/04/2021 1200 12-2021/22
19123 BR  29/04/2021 1200 13-2021/22
19124 BR  04/05/2021 1200 14-2021/22
19125 BR  06/05/2021 1200 15-2021/22
19131 BR  14/05/2021 1200 16-2021-22
19132 BR  14/05/2021 1200 17-2021-22
19133 BR  14/05/2021 1200 18-2021-22
19134 BR  14/05/2021 1200 19-2021-22
19135 BR  14/05/2021 1200 20-2021-22
19137 BR  16/05/2021 1200 21-2021/22
19138 BR  16/05/2021 1200 22-2021/22
19169 SR  14/05/2021 AOSRESID 23-2021/22
19170 BR  17/05/2021 1200 24-2021/22
19171 BR  20/05/2021 1200 25-2021/22
19239 BR  28/05/2021 1200 26-2021/22
19243 BR  24/05/2021 1200 27-2021/22
19244 BR  24/05/2021 1200 27-2021/22
19245 BR  26/05/2021 1200 28-2021/22
19246 BR  28/05/2021 1200 29-2021/22
19247 BR  28/05/2021 1200 29-2021/22
19248 BR  01/06/2021 1200 30-2021/22

East Preston Parish Council

Sales invoices and Bank Receipts

Details
AOSLT Club - Tennis Club griiry rent Q1 2021/22

ADC - 1/2 Yearly Precept 2021/22

CooperAdams - 124 Sea Rd Rent Balancing payment
ArbTec Tree Care - Payment made in errror s/b to V/Hall
HMRC - Q4 VAT Refund 2020/21

Sales Receipt - AOSERA Street Lighting APR

Worthing Women's Aid - Xmas Event Charity Stall

ADC - Community Infrastructure Levy payment
CooperAdams - 124 Sea Rd Rent 28/4 to 27/5/21

Fortin M - F&D Event 2021 pitch fee

NIBBS Spirits Ltd - F&D Event 2021 pitch fee

Pinch Seasonings - F&D Event 2021 pitch fee

Don Quijote - F&D Event 2021 pitch fee

EP & Kingston Bowls Club - Annual Rent 2021/22

1¥'s Cider - F&D Event pitch fee

Jo Jo's Candy Cart - F&D Event picth fee

PAWS (Harris) - Xmas Event charity pitch fee

Mrs Ayling - Memorial bench donation - Gary & Godfrey
EP Cricket Club - Annual Rent 2021/22

EP Cricket Club - Annual Licence 2021/22

Sales Receipt - AOSERA Street Lighting May

K Powell - F&D Event pitch fee

EP Festival Committee - Laminating, copying charges etc
ADC - Grant for Covid Sanitising Stations

Potty for Puds - F&D Pitch Fee

ILOVELUCIE Limited - F&D Pitch Fee

Joie de Vin - F&D Pitch Fee

One Parking - VG car park income (21/5/20-25/5/21) - 1

of 3

One Parking - VG car park income (21/5/20-25/5/21) - 2
of 3

Perfectly Preserved - F&D Pitch Fee

Net
750.00

138,441.80
329.09
1,195.00
4,647.10
310.80
5.00
2,500.00
770.00
50.00
35.00
35.00
50.00
0.05
70.00
35.00
5.00
1,005.94
449.35
66.06
319.04
35.00
21.50
496.28
35.00
35.00
50.00
167.90
229.83

35.00

Tax
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
33.58
45.96

0.00

Paid
750.00

138,441.80
329.09
1,195.00
4,647.10
310.80
5.00
2,500.00
770.00
50.00
35.00
35.00
50.00
0.05
70.00
35.00
5.00
1,005.94
449.35
66.06
319.04
35.00
21.50
496.28
35.00
35.00
50.00
201.48
275.79

35.00



Date: 27/06/2021
Time: 18:04:45
No  Type Date A/C
19249 BR  01/06/2021 1200
19250 BR  01/06/2021 1200
19251 BR  02/06/2021 1200
19252 BR  03/06/2021 1200
19253 BR  03/06/2021 1200
19254 BR  03/06/2021 1200
19255 BR  03/06/2021 1200
19256 BR  03/06/2021 1200
19257 BR  03/06/2021 1200
19258 BR  04/06/2021 1200
19262 BR  07/06/2021 1200
19460 BR  16/06/2021 1200
19461 BR  18/06/2021 1200
19462 BR  18/06/2021 1200
19463 BR  21/06/2021 1200
19464 BR  22/06/2021 1200
19498 BR  03/06/2021 1200

Ref
30-2021/22

30-2021/22
31-2021/22
32-2021/22
32-2021/22
32-2021/22
33-2021/22
33-2021/22
33-2021/22
34-2021/22
35-2021/22
36-2021/22
37-2021/22
38-2021/22
39-2021/22
40-2021/22

41-2021/22

Receipt No: 01-2021/22 - Julian Hodge Annual
Bank Interest - £585.23

East Preston Parish Council
Sales invoices and Bank Receipts

Details
Steele CR - F&D Pitch Fee

Vice Puddings - F&D Pitch Fee

Hardy R ] - F&D Pitch Fee

L Carter - F&D Pitch Fee

S Gunn - F&D Pitch Fee

Mr ] R Phillips - F&D Pitch Fee

Mr D White - F&D Pitch Fee

D Lehocka - F&D Pitch Fee

Debbie Vicker - F&D Pitch Fee

One Parking - VG car park income (21/5/20-25/5/21) - 3
of 3

The Butcher & Deli - F&D Pitch Fee

AXA Insurance - Insurance payout for damaged beach
bollards

One Parking - VG car park machine income (25/5-14/6/21)
ADC - Rates rebate for 2021-22 for Sea Rd Toilets
Sussex Lamb - F&D Pitch Fee

Barrie H M (Harries Coffee)

Mr Delicious (Hog Roast) - FRD pitch fee

Total:

Receipt No: 02-2021/22 - Nationwide Building Society
Bank Interest - £38.12

Page: 2

Net Jax LPaid
35.00 0.00 35.00
70.00 0.00 70.00
35.00 0.00 35.00
35.00 0.00 35.00
35.00 0.00 35.00
35.00 0.00 35.00
50.00 0.00 50.00
60.00 0.00 60.00
35.00 0.00 35.00
147.25 29.45 176.70
35.00 0.00 35.00
687.22 0.00 687.22
332,63 66.52 399.15
502.32 0.00 502.32
70.00 0.00 70.00
35.00 0.00 35.00
50.00 0.00 50.00
154,424.16 175.51 154,599.67




BANK ACCOUNT

East Preston Parish Council

Sage Ref
1200

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206

1231

SAGE ACCOUNTS

Sage Ref
1200

1201

1202
1203
1204
1205
1206

1231

Bank Reconciliation
as at 31%t March 2021

Account

Current Account

Nationwide Building Society
(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit
Account

Monmouthshire Building Society
(30-Day Notice Account)

Julian Hodge Bank

(90-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Cambridge & Counties Bank
(120-Day Notice Account)

United Trust Bank

(200-Day Notice Account)
Redwood Bank

(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Petty Cash

Less:

Unpresented Payments

Plus:

Receipts

Account

Current Account
Less Bank Charges
Nationwide Building Society

(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit

Account

Monmouthshire Building Society
(30-Day Notice Account)

Julian Hodge Bank

(90-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Cambridge & Counties Bank
(120-Day Notice Account)
United Trust Bank

(200-Day Notice Account)
Redwood Bank

(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Petty Cash

55,570.74
85,038.12
5,717.38
82,585.23
88,733.60
87,208.37
87,119.08
253.36
(76.00)

0.00

492,149.88

55,494.74
(0.00)

85,038.12

5,717.38

82,585.23
88,733.60
87,208.37

87,119.08

253.36

492,149.88




BANK ACCOUNT
Sage Ref
1200
1201

1202

1203

1204

1205

1206

1231

SAGE ACCOUNTS

East Preston Parish Council

Sage Ref
1200

1201

1202

1203

1204
1205

1206

1231

Bank Reconciliation
as at 14™ April 2021

Account

Current Account

Nationwide Building Society
(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit
Account

Monmouthshire Building Society
(30-Day Notice Account)

Julian Hodge Bank

(90-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Cambridge & Counties Bank
(120-Day Notice Account)

United Trust Bank

(200-Day Notice Account)
Redwood Bank

(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Petty Cash

Less:

Unpresented Payments

Plus:

Receipts

Account

Current Account

Less Bank Charges

Nationwide Building Society
(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit
Account

Monmouthshire Building Society
(30-Day Notice Account)

Julian Hodge Bank

(90-Day Notice Deposit Account)

Cambridge & Counties Bank
(120-Day Notice Account)
United Trust Bank

(200-Day Notice Account)
Redwood Bank

(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)

Petty Cash

179,304.26
85,000.00
5,717.38
82,000.00
88,733.60
87,208.37
87,119.08
253.36
(239.68)

0.00

615,096.37

179,071.08

(6.50)
85,000.00
5,717.38
82,000.00
88,733.60
87,208.37

87,119.08

253.36

615,096.37




BANK ACCOUNT

East Preston Parish Council

Sage Ref
1200

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206

1231

SAGE ACCOUNTS

Sage Ref
1200

1201

1202

1203

1204
1205
1206

1231

Bank Reconciliation
as at 14" May 2021

Account

Current Account

Nationwide Building Society
(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit
Account

Monmouthshire Building Society
(30-Day Notice Account)

Julian Hodge Bank

(90-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Cambridge & Counties Bank
(120-Day Notice Account)

United Trust Bank

(200-Day Notice Account)
Redwood Bank

(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Petty Cash

Less:

Unpresented Payments

Plus:

Receipts

Account

Current Account

Less Bank Charges

Nationwide Building Society
(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit
Account

Monmouthshire Building Society
(30-Day Notice Account)

Julian Hodge Bank

(90-Day Notice Deposit Account)

Cambridge & Counties Bank
(120-Day Notice Account)
United Trust Bank

(200-Day Notice Account)
Redwood Bank

(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)
Petty Cash

171,152.87
85,000.00
5,717.38
82,000.00
88,733.60
87,208.37
87,119.08
253.36
(0.00)

0.00

607,184.66

171,163.54

(10.67)
85,000.00
5,717.38
82,000.00
88,733.60
87,208.37
87,119.08

253.36

607,184.66




East Preston Parish Council

Bank Reconciliation
as at 14" June 2021
BANK ACCOUNT
Sage Ref Account
1200 Current Account 136,141.32
1201 Nationwide Building Society
(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit 85,000.00
Account
1202 Monmouthshire Building Society 5,717.38
(30-Day Notice Account)
1203 Julian Hodge Bank 82,000.00
(90-Day Notice Deposit Account)
1204 Cambridge & Counties Bank 88,733.60
(120-Day Notice Account)
1205 United Trust Bank 87,208.37
(200-Day Notice Account)
1206 Redwood Bank 87,119.08
(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)
1231 Petty Cash 253.36
Less:
Unpresented Payments (0.00)
Plus:
Receipts 0.00
572,173.11
SAGE ACCOUNTS
Sage Ref Account
1200 Current Account 136,150.07
Less Bank Charges (8.75)
1201 Nationwide Building Society
(Instant Savings A/C) — New Deposit
Account 85,000.00
1202 Monmouthshire Building Society
(30-Day Notice Account) 5,717.38
1203 Julian Hodge Bank
(90-Day Notice Deposit Account) 82,000.00
1204 Cambridge & Counties Bank 88,733.60
(120-Day Notice Account)
1205 United Trust Bank 87,208.37
(200-Day Notice Account)
1206 Redwood Bank 87,119.08
(35-Day Notice Deposit Account)
1231 Petty Cash 253.36

572,173.11
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